
110

2651

50664
50
664

50
664

50
664

50
664

50
664

50
614

5050
5000

2761

Existing and Proposed Floor/Elevation Plans

Existing  Floor Plans

Proposed Floor Shed Extension Plans

5728

8560

5000

2761

SCALE 1:100

ALL DIMENSION ARE IN MM

AutoCAD SHX Text
General Notes

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date

AutoCAD SHX Text
No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Client Name and Address: Radha 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project Name and Address: 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Revision/Issue

AutoCAD SHX Text
Sheet  : 02

AutoCAD SHX Text
Date:  8/19/2024

AutoCAD SHX Text
Project:Proposed 

AutoCAD SHX Text
Scale: 1:100

AutoCAD SHX Text
Plot no:316

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Shiwakoti;Uxbridge;UB10 OGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
 18 Burbridge Gardens Uxbridge

AutoCAD SHX Text
 Garden Verandah


	Sheets and Views
	Layout5 (3)


